©
20
16
 P
I (
Ph
ys
ik

.u
s
Ordering Information
Single Axis Configurations
A-811.23A00 Motion Controller,1-Axis, USB, Sine Encoder
A-811.23A01 Motion Controller,1-Axis, Ethernet, Sine Encoder
A-811.23B00 Motion Controller,1-Axis, USB, Absolute Encoder
A-811.23B01 Motion Controller,1-Axis, Ethernet, Absolute Encoder
Two Axis Configurations
A-812.21A00 Motion Controller,2-Axis, Ethernet, Sine Encoder
A-812.21B00 Motion Controller,2-Axis, Ethernet, Absolute Encoder
A-812.21C00 Motion Controller,2-Axis, Ethernet, RS-422 Encoder
Four Axis Configurations
A-814.21A00 Motion Controller,4-Axis, Ethernet, Sine Encoder
A-814.21B00 Motion Controller,4-Axis, Ethernet, Absolute Encoder
A-814.21C00 Motion Controller,4-Axis, Ethernet, RS-422 Encoder
Model A-81x, in mm
WWW . P I - U S A . U S